OFA SERIES
The OFA series offers advanced
fibre optics able to effectively solve
critical fibre applications.
The fibre array version with parallel
beams increases the detection
area avoiding vibrations or target
position changes. One single fibre

products.
UNI EN ISO9001
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL OPTIC FUNCTION EMISSION ORDER N°
OFA-1-AE-20 through beam axial, 16 beam array 95A201170
OFA-1-AS-20 through beam radial, 16 beam array 95A201180
OFA-2-AE-20 proximity axial, 32 beam array 95A201150
OFA-2-AS-20 proximity radial, 32 beam array 95A201160
OFA-4-FE-20 fixed focus proximity axial 95A201200
OFA-4-FF-20 fixed focus proximity lateral 95A201210
OFA-4-FS-20 fixed focus proximity radial 95A201190
OFA-6-RA-20 proximity radial 95A201140
ACCESSORY SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER N°
AF-11 fibre-cutting tool with Ø 2.2 mm and Ø 1.1 mm holes 95ACC2780